Circurto Aricionapos 2025
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CESAR LAPIE

JORGE DOBLAS
MARIO DOBLAS
VERONICA GOMEZ
AYLA GRAGERA
PEDRO LANCHO
JOSE RAMON VELASQUEZ
ALEJANDRO ESPARRAGO
MARIA RODRIGUEZ
ROBERTO SANCHEZ
JAVIER ANTON
DANIEL PEREZ
MARCO SALGUERO
JESUS FUERTES
JORGE HIDALGO-BARQUERO
RAFAEL SANCHEZ
JAVIER RECIO
MATIAS PEREZ
BLANCA LA ORDEN
MARINA MUNIZ
CELIA CARMONA
ALBA RANDO
ENMANUEL MARCOS
DANIEL DE MIGUEL
GONZALO CASILLAS
ADRIANA MORENO
VICTOR SOLIS
JORGE MUNOZ
MATEO ALEJANDRO ISACHI
CARLOS PEREZ
MARTA PEREZ
CARMEN MUNOZ
CARLOS TEJEDA

LEO GOMEZ

DIEGO GOMEZ
DANIEL DEL VIEJO
PABLO PEREZ
OLIVER GARCIA
FRANCISCO CASTRO
PABLO HISADO
PABLO PINERO
JAVIER RICO

PUNTOS
133

132
126
123
118
109
88
87
75
63
54
50
49
45
36
35
34
34
30
30
29
29
28
25
25
25
25
20
20
20
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15

N2 TORNEOS
8
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Circurto Aricionapos 2025

POSICION

SUB12

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

NOMBRE
ENRIQUE RUBIO
DANIEL JIMENEZ

LUIS MIGUEL HORRILLO
FELIPE LOPEZ

DIEGO LOPEZ

JOSE MARIA DE MIGUEL
MIGUEL PEREZ

MARIA PEREZ

RAFAEL LOPEZ

IRENE GONZALEZ

PUNTOS N2 TORNEOS
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
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